Administrative Team Contact List

Andrea Sandrock
Director
asandrock@iamboundless.org

614-844-3800 ext 2331

David Temple

Program Administrator
dtemple@iamboundless.org
614-844-3800 ext 3235

Matthew Chapman

Jennifer Williams
Case Manager

Last Names H-O
jwilliams@iamboundless.org
614-844-3800 ext 2323

Randetta Moore
Case Manager

Last Names P-Z
rmoore@iamboundless.org
614-844-3800 ext 3286

Fiscal Specialist
cellzy@iamboundless.org
pdp@iamboundless.org
614-844-3800 ext 3236

Lori Lester

Fiscal Specialist
llester@iamboundless.org
pdp@iamboundless.org
614-844-3800 ext 2169

ristine Chapin

Brennan Spillers
Administrative Coordinator
Last Names H-O
bspillers@iamboundless.org
614-844-3800 ext 2416

Cindy Cimprich
Administrative Coordinator
Last Names P-Z
ccimprich@iamboundless.org
614-844-3800 ext 3248



